
21099
by Rio Iskandar

Submission date: 19-Sep-2023 06:45PM (UTC-0700)
Submission ID: 2171157068
File name: Jurnal_Me.docx (95.01K)
Word count: 1707
Character count: 10472



1

1

13



3

3

6

10

15



2

2

4

4

7

8

12

14



4

5

6

9

11







18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

21099
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.instiperjogja.ac.id
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

fr.scribd.com
Internet Source

idoc.pub
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Riau
Student Paper

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

repository.unisma.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uinjambi.ac.id
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

willsenekasaputra.blogspot.com
Internet Source

id.m.wikipedia.org
Internet Source

lumbungpustaka.instiperjogja.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.umy.ac.id
Internet Source


